
 

Hong Kong    
CP Yu    
Associated Technology (Hong Kong) Ltd   
Workshop A, 21/F, So Tao Centre 
11-15 Kwai Sau Road, Kwai Chung 
New Territories, Hong Kong SAR 
P +852 3487 4227 
F +852 3487 4720 
sales@assoc-tech.com 
https://www.assoc-tech.com/ 
 

 India    
Jitender Singh    
G Comtech    
5th Floor 505 Tower A I-Thum, Plot No. A-40 
Sector 62,     
Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 
India 201301      
P +91 120 414 8241 
M +91 989 109 5633 
F +91 116 617 3779 
jitender@gcomtechsystem.in 
https://www.gcomtechsystem.com/ 
 

Indonesia    
Hendra Sie    
PT. HSG Teknologi Indonesia    
Jl. Boulevard Artha Gading   
Komplek Rukan Artha Gading Niaga  
Blok C No.34, Jakarta 
Indonesia 14240 
P +62 21 4585 4517 
F +62 21 2957 8516 
hendra@hsg-teknologi.com  
https://www.hsg-teknologi.com/ 
 

 Macau 
Andre Figueiredo 
Associated Technologies Macau Ltd   
Unit H, 1/F, Edif. Va Fat Un, 
661 Rua Fernao Mendes Pinto, Taipa 
Macau SAR 
P +853 2882 5551    
M +853 6655 7175 
M +852 6508 5950 (HK)    
F +853 2882 7494 
andre@assoc-tech.com  
https://www.assoc-tech.com/ 
 

Malaysia 
Shaji N Meethal 
Prisma Bytes SDN BHD 
Lot 1703 & 1704, Level 17, Tower 1 
Faber Towers, Jalan Desa Bahagia, 
Taman Desa, Kuala Lumpur, 
Malaysia 58100 
P +60 3 7984 6781 
Whatsapp +60 12 2352710 
osd@prismabytes.com 
www.prismabytes.com 
 

 PR China    
Li Lu / Jason He 
Shanghai Meinberg Technology Co., Ltd. 
RM1610, LANE111 OF LUXIANG ROAD 
BAOSHAN DISTRICT 
SHANGHAI 
CHINA 
P +86 186 0104 8912 (Li Lu)  
P +86 133 9116 8054 (Jason he) 
lu.li@meinberg-asia.com  
jason.he@meinberg-asia.com 

Singapore    
Gideon Ho   
Interactif Video Systems Pte Ltd  
211 Henderson Road 
#07-02 
Singapore 159552 
P +65 6276 3384   
M +65 9690 8868 
F +65 6474 8130 
interactif@singnet.com.sg 
http://interactif.com.sg/ 
 

 Taiwan    
Henry Chou    
Infolight Technologies    
5F, No. 33-4, Section 1, Zhongcheng Road 
Taipei 111 
Taiwan R.O.C    
P +886 2 2833 7070     
F +886 2 2833 7171 
infolight@seed.net.tw  
http://www.infolight.net.tw/ 
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Thailand    
Nattawut Meepho 
Tronika    
31, 33 Soi Ramkhamhaeng 26/1 
Huamark, Bangkapi 
Bangkok 
Thailand 10240    
P +66 2732 0620 
F +66 2375 6025   
nattawut.m@tronika.co.th 
http://www.tronika.co.th/ 
 

 United Kingdom  
Glenn Facer 
Canopy (P&S) Ltd 
24 Bidston Rd, Oxton 
Prenton, Wirral 
England CH43 2JZ 
P +44 151 653 4445 
M +44 793 126 3729 
glenn.facer@btinternet.com 
 

Vietnam   
Nguyen Hoang Truc Ha    
Sao Nam An Trading    
27/4-6 Kinh Duong Vuong Street 
Ward 12, District 6, HCMC 
Vietnam    
P +84 915 130 263  
M +84 965 664 967    
F 028 3817 0598 
nhtha@soeco.com.vn 
https://soeco.com.vn/ 
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